

MACC No. – 577 of 2024
Present : - Priyabrata Datta
District Judge, Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 07 Dated.- 03.11.2025

Today is fixed for A/D and filing postal track report showing service..

Claimant is present today by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No A/D card has been received yet upon O.P.

Claimant is directed to file postal track report upon O.P. on the date fixed.

To **17.01.2026** for A/D upon O.P. and filing postal track report showing service.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur